
12/7/2018 12:19:32 PM Page 1 of 14

Payable Register
Dyersville, IA Payable Detail by Vendor Name

Packet: APPKT00128 - December Library Bills

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

000268 - AMAZONVendor: Vendor Total: 1,050.38

12/7/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BABooks

12.1.2018 Invoice 0.001,050.38 1,050.380.00 0.0012/7/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Books

Item Description

196.61

Price TaxAmount

196.610.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 196.61410AF 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Books

Item Description

34.47

Price TaxAmount

34.470.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 34.47410AN 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Books

Item Description

68.77

Price TaxAmount

68.770.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 68.77410PF 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Books

Item Description

8.84

Price TaxAmount

8.840.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 8.84410PN 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Subscriptions

Item Description

87.45

Price TaxAmount

87.450.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 87.45410SUB 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00DVD

Item Description

335.85

Price TaxAmount

335.850.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 335.85410DVD 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Smart Spaces

Item Description

13.99

Price TaxAmount

13.990.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 13.99410SS 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Supplies

Item Description

43.38

Price TaxAmount

43.380.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-65060 OFFICE SUPPLIES 43.38 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Program Supplies

Item Description

81.48

Price TaxAmount

81.480.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-65060 OFFICE SUPPLIES 81.48 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Programs - Pop-Up Library

Item Description

113.86

Price TaxAmount

113.860.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

002-5-410-4-67700 LIBRARY TRUST EXPENDITURE 113.86410TPROG 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Adopt A Book

Item Description

40.70

Price TaxAmount

40.700.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

002-5-410-4-67700 LIBRARY TRUST EXPENDITURE 40.70410TAAB 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Programs - Friends of the Library

Item Description

24.98

Price TaxAmount

24.980.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

002-5-410-4-67700 LIBRARY TRUST EXPENDITURE 24.98410TPROG 100.00%

000026 - BAKER & TAYLOR BOOKSVendor: Vendor Total: 756.09

10/11/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BASupplies

2034032361 A Invoice 0.0031.92 31.920.00 0.0010/11/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Processing Supplies

Item Description

31.92

Price TaxAmount

31.920.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-65060 OFFICE SUPPLIES 31.92 100.00%

11/2/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BABooks

2034078007 Invoice 0.0023.24 23.240.00 0.0011/2/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Audio Books

Item Description

19.25

Price TaxAmount

19.250.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 19.25410AB 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00CD Processing

Item Description

3.99

Price TaxAmount

3.990.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-65060 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3.99 100.00%

10/31/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BABooks

2034106595 Invoice 0.00194.30 194.300.00 0.0010/31/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Books

Item Description

162.38

Price TaxAmount

162.380.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 162.38410AF 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Memorial - Tauke

Item Description

16.24

Price TaxAmount

16.240.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

002-5-410-4-67700 LIBRARY TRUST EXPENDITURE 16.24410TMEM 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Adopt A Book

Item Description

15.68

Price TaxAmount

15.680.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

002-5-410-4-67700 LIBRARY TRUST EXPENDITURE 15.68410TAAB 100.00%

11/7/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BABooks

2034121619 Invoice 0.0046.46 46.460.00 0.0011/7/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Books

Item Description

30.22

Price TaxAmount

30.220.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 30.22410AF 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Memorial - Tauke

Item Description

16.24

Price TaxAmount

16.240.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

002-5-410-4-67700 LIBRARY TRUST EXPENDITURE 16.24410TMEM 100.00%

11/9/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BABooks

2034130607 Invoice 0.00115.32 115.320.00 0.0011/9/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Books

Item Description

115.32

Price TaxAmount

115.320.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 115.32410AF 100.00%

11/15/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BABooks

2034141738 Invoice 0.0031.92 31.920.00 0.0011/15/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Books

Item Description

15.12

Price TaxAmount

15.120.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 15.12410AF 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Books

Item Description

16.80

Price TaxAmount

16.800.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 16.80410LP 100.00%

11/16/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BABooks

2034143214 Invoice 0.00126.79 126.790.00 0.0011/16/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Books

Item Description

126.79

Price TaxAmount

126.790.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 126.79410AN 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

11/19/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BABooks

2034152327 Invoice 0.0044.23 44.230.00 0.0011/19/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Books

Item Description

29.67

Price TaxAmount

29.670.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 29.67410AF 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Adopt A Book

Item Description

14.56

Price TaxAmount

14.560.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

002-5-410-4-67700 LIBRARY TRUST EXPENDITURE 14.56410TAAB 100.00%

11/21/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BABooks

2034156691 Invoice 0.00125.68 125.680.00 0.0011/21/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Books

Item Description

55.02

Price TaxAmount

55.020.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 55.02410AF 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Books

Item Description

70.66

Price TaxAmount

70.660.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 70.66410AN 100.00%

11/23/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BABooks

2034163073 Invoice 0.0016.23 16.230.00 0.0011/23/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Books

Item Description

16.23

Price TaxAmount

16.230.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 16.23410AF 100.00%

001165 - CARNEGIE-STOUT PUBLIC LIBRARYVendor: Vendor Total: 126.00

11/7/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BASupplies

11072018D Invoice 0.00126.00 126.000.00 0.0011/7/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Disc Cleaning

Item Description

126.00

Price TaxAmount

126.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-65060 OFFICE SUPPLIES 126.00 100.00%

001027 - CENGAGE LEARNINGVendor: Vendor Total: 180.84

10/8/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BABooks

65377106 Invoice 0.00103.89 117.8013.91 0.0010/8/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Books

Item Description

103.89

Price TaxAmount

117.8013.91

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 117.80410LP 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

10/9/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BABooks

65389394 Invoice 0.0017.58 29.5711.99 0.0010/9/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Books

Item Description

17.58

Price TaxAmount

29.5711.99

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 29.57410LP 100.00%

10/16/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BABooks

65434986 Invoice 0.0019.79 31.2211.43 0.0010/16/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Books

Item Description

19.79

Price TaxAmount

31.2211.43

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 31.22410LP 100.00%

10/18/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BABooks

65452963 Invoice 0.0018.69 30.1211.43 0.0010/18/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Books

Item Description

18.69

Price TaxAmount

30.1211.43

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 30.12410LP 100.00%

10/19/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BABooks

65461506 Invoice 0.0020.89 32.3211.43 0.0010/19/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Books

Item Description

20.89

Price TaxAmount

32.3211.43

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 32.32410LP 100.00%

11/9/201812/17/2018 11/9/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BABooks

65574622 Credit Memo 0.00-60.19 -60.190.00 0.0011/9/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Books Returned

Item Description

-60.19

Price TaxAmount

-60.190.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI -60.19410LP 100.00%

000880 - CENTER POINT PUBLISHINGVendor: Vendor Total: 24.02

9/10/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BABooks

1624558 Invoice 0.0024.02 24.020.00 0.009/10/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Books

Item Description

24.02

Price TaxAmount

24.020.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 24.02410LP 100.00%

000644 - DEMCO EDUCATIONAL CORPVendor: Vendor Total: 183.92

10/9/201812/17/2018 10/9/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BASupplies

6447706 A Credit Memo 0.00-45.06 -45.060.00 0.0010/9/2018

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Supplies Credit for returned items

Item Description

-45.06

Price TaxAmount

-45.060.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-65060 OFFICE SUPPLIES -45.06 100.00%

11/16/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BASupplies

6497520 Invoice 0.00130.72 143.7913.07 0.0011/16/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Library/Book Supplies

Item Description

130.72

Price TaxAmount

143.7913.07

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-65060 OFFICE SUPPLIES 143.79 100.00%

11/29/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BASupplies

6504141 Invoice 0.0085.19 85.190.00 0.0011/29/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Book Supplies

Item Description

85.19

Price TaxAmount

85.190.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-65060 OFFICE SUPPLIES 85.19 100.00%

000166 - FAREWAY STORES INC.Vendor: Vendor Total: 108.86

11/9/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BAProgram Supplies

00055709 Invoice 0.0030.99 30.990.00 0.0011/9/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Program Supplies

Item Description

30.99

Price TaxAmount

30.990.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-65060 OFFICE SUPPLIES 30.99 100.00%

11/28/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BAPrograms

00059234 Invoice 0.0037.87 37.870.00 0.0011/28/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Program Refreshments

Item Description

37.87

Price TaxAmount

37.870.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

002-5-410-4-67700 LIBRARY TRUST EXPENDITURE 37.87410TPROG 100.00%

12/1/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BASupplies

00072833 Invoice 0.009.15 9.150.00 0.0012/1/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Program Supplies

Item Description

9.15

Price TaxAmount

9.150.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-65060 OFFICE SUPPLIES 9.15 100.00%

11/29/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BASupplies

00080332 Invoice 0.0030.85 30.850.00 0.0011/29/2018

No



Payable Register Packet: APPKT00128 - December Library Bills

12/7/2018 12:19:32 PM Page 7 of 14

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Christmas Program Supplies

Item Description

30.85

Price TaxAmount

30.850.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-65060 OFFICE SUPPLIES 30.85 100.00%

001440 - FINDAWAY WORLD LLCVendor: Vendor Total: 232.96

10/31/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BASmart Space

270956 Invoice 0.00139.98 139.980.00 0.0010/31/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Smart Space

Item Description

139.98

Price TaxAmount

139.980.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 139.98410SS 100.00%

11/29/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BABooks

272958 Invoice 0.0092.98 92.980.00 0.0011/29/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Audio Books

Item Description

92.98

Price TaxAmount

92.980.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 92.98410AB 100.00%

000998 - FIRST AVENUE BAKERYVendor: Vendor Total: 30.00

11/13/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BAProgram Supplies

4073 Invoice 0.0030.00 30.000.00 0.0011/13/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Program Refreshments

Item Description

30.00

Price TaxAmount

30.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

002-5-410-4-67700 LIBRARY TRUST EXPENDITURE 30.00410TPROG 100.00%

000513 - FRIENDS OF THE GRIMES PUBLIC LIBRARYVendor: Vendor Total: 225.00

11/10/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BASupplies

2215 Invoice 0.00225.00 225.000.00 0.0011/10/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Trust/Fundraising Expense

Item Description

225.00

Price TaxAmount

225.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

002-5-410-4-67700 LIBRARY TRUST EXPENDITURE 225.00410TPROG 100.00%

001409 - INFOGROUPVendor: Vendor Total: 160.00

11/26/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BAReference

83520556 Invoice 0.00160.00 160.000.00 0.0011/26/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Reference & Data Base

Item Description

160.00

Price TaxAmount

160.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 160.00410R 100.00%

000264 - IOWA POETRY ASSOCIATIONVendor: Vendor Total: 9.00
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

10/15/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BABooks

10.15.2018 Invoice 0.009.00 9.000.00 0.0010/15/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Books

Item Description

9.00

Price TaxAmount

9.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 9.00410AN 100.00%

000303 - JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILDVendor: Vendor Total: 3,204.34

12/1/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BABooks

440111 Invoice 0.003,204.34 3,204.340.00 0.0012/1/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Books

Item Description

2,108.24

Price TaxAmount

2,108.240.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 2,108.24410PF 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Books

Item Description

382.20

Price TaxAmount

382.200.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 382.20410PN 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Books

Item Description

713.90

Price TaxAmount

713.900.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 713.90410YAF 100.00%

001439 - LIBRARY IDEASVendor: Vendor Total: 81.16

11/30/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BAElectronic Media

65508 Invoice 0.0081.16 81.160.00 0.0011/30/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Reference & Database

Item Description

81.16

Price TaxAmount

81.160.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 81.16410R 100.00%

000366 - MIDWEST BUSINESS PRODUCTSVendor: Vendor Total: 408.57

11/14/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BAContract

23714981 Invoice 0.00261.17 261.170.00 0.0011/14/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Service Contract

Item Description

261.17

Price TaxAmount

261.170.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-64316 CONTRACTS 261.17 100.00%

11/19/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BAContract

23738012 Invoice 0.00147.40 147.400.00 0.0011/19/2018

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Service Contract

Item Description

147.40

Price TaxAmount

147.400.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-64316 CONTRACTS 147.40 100.00%

001521 - MONTICELLO PUBLIC LIBRARYVendor: Vendor Total: 4.93

12/7/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BABooks

12.01.2018 Invoice 0.004.93 4.930.00 0.0012/7/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Books

Item Description

4.93

Price TaxAmount

4.930.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 4.93410AN 100.00%

000923 - MR LOCK & KEYVendor: Vendor Total: 86.83

11/29/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BARepairs

24293 Invoice 0.0086.83 86.830.00 0.0011/29/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Vacuum Repairs

Item Description

86.83

Price TaxAmount

86.830.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-63750 MAINTENANCE 86.83 100.00%

000542 - NATIONAL MISSISSIPPI RIVER MUSEUM & AQUARIUMVendor: Vendor Total: 125.00

12/3/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BAMembership

12.02.2018 Invoice 0.00125.00 125.000.00 0.0012/3/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Adventure Pass Membership

Item Description

125.00

Price TaxAmount

125.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

002-5-410-4-67700 LIBRARY TRUST EXPENDITURE 125.00410TPROG 100.00%

001155 - ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY INCVendor: Vendor Total: 57.91

11/13/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BASupplies

693042057-01 Invoice 0.0057.91 57.910.00 0.0011/13/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Fundraiser Supplies

Item Description

57.91

Price TaxAmount

57.910.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

002-5-410-4-67700 LIBRARY TRUST EXPENDITURE 57.91410TPROG 100.00%

001509 - OVERDRIVEVendor: Vendor Total: 729.54

11/22/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BAElectronic Media

06497CO18217974 Invoice 0.00729.54 729.540.00 0.0011/22/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Electronic Media

Item Description

729.54

Price TaxAmount

729.540.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 729.54410EM 100.00%



Payable Register Packet: APPKT00128 - December Library Bills

12/7/2018 12:19:32 PM Page 10 of 14

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

000082 - PARACLETE PRESS, INCVendor: Vendor Total: 29.22

10/19/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BABooks

40361-1 Invoice 0.0029.22 29.220.00 0.0010/19/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Books

Item Description

7.14

Price TaxAmount

7.140.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 7.14410PF 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Books

Item Description

22.08

Price TaxAmount

22.080.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 22.08410PN 100.00%

000427 - RANDY'S NEIGHBORHOOD MARKETVendor: Vendor Total: 21.98

11/11/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BAProgram Supplies

117 Invoice 0.0021.98 21.980.00 0.0011/11/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Program Refreshments

Item Description

21.98

Price TaxAmount

21.980.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

002-5-410-4-67700 LIBRARY TRUST EXPENDITURE 21.98410TPROG 100.00%

000930 - RECORDED BOOKS LLCVendor: Vendor Total: 181.71

11/2/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BABooks

76026820 Invoice 0.0026.99 26.990.00 0.0011/2/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Audio Books

Item Description

26.99

Price TaxAmount

26.990.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 26.99410AB 100.00%

11/2/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BABooks

76028100 Invoice 0.0018.00 18.000.00 0.0011/2/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Audio Books

Item Description

18.00

Price TaxAmount

18.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 18.00410AB 100.00%

11/5/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BABooks

76028383 Invoice 0.0031.45 31.450.00 0.0011/5/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Audio Books

Item Description

31.45

Price TaxAmount

31.450.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 31.45410AB 100.00%

11/7/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BABooks

76031542 Invoice 0.0028.80 28.800.00 0.0011/7/2018

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Audio Books

Item Description

28.80

Price TaxAmount

28.800.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 28.80410AB 100.00%

11/16/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BABooks

76036018 Invoice 0.0017.99 17.990.00 0.0011/16/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Audio Books

Item Description

17.99

Price TaxAmount

17.990.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 17.99410AB 100.00%

11/21/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BABooks

76037488 Invoice 0.0026.99 26.990.00 0.0011/21/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Audio Books

Item Description

26.99

Price TaxAmount

26.990.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 26.99410AB 100.00%

11/29/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BABooks

76041781 Invoice 0.0031.49 31.490.00 0.0011/29/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Audio Books

Item Description

31.49

Price TaxAmount

31.490.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-67701 BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI 31.49410AB 100.00%

000740 - SHOPKO STORES OPERATING CO., LLCVendor: Vendor Total: 31.96

11/14/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BASupplies

7647 Invoice 0.0031.96 31.960.00 0.0011/14/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Paper

Item Description

31.96

Price TaxAmount

31.960.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-65060 OFFICE SUPPLIES 31.96 100.00%

001423 - TRI-STATE AUTOMATIC SPRINKLERVendor: Vendor Total: 210.00

11/30/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BAContracts

0033923-IN Invoice 0.00210.00 210.000.00 0.0011/30/2018

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Semi-Annual Inspection

Item Description

210.00

Price TaxAmount

210.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-64316 CONTRACTS 210.00 100.00%

000584 - WEBER PAPER COMPANYVendor: Vendor Total: 104.16

11/20/201812/17/2018 12/17/2018

APFID - ACCTS PAYABLE-FIDELITY BASupplies

D061518 Invoice 0.00104.16 104.160.00 0.0011/20/2018

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Paper Supplies

Item Description

104.16

Price TaxAmount

104.160.00

TotalShippingCommodity

N/A

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

001-5-410-4-65060 OFFICE SUPPLIES 104.16 100.00%
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Type Gross Shipping TotalTaxCount Manual Payment Balance

Payable Summary

Discount

Credit Memo 0.00 0.00 -105.25-105.252 0.00 -105.250.00

Invoice 0.00 73.26 8,469.638,396.3751 0.00 8,469.630.00

8,291.12 0.00 73.26 8,364.38 0.00 8,364.38Grand Total: 0.00

Project Number Account Key Account Name

Project Summary

AmountProject Name Count

LIBRARY BOOKS 410AB AUDIO BOOKS410 293.949

410AF ADULT FICTION 620.578

410AN ADULT NONFICTION 245.855

410DVD DVD'S 335.851

410EM ELECTRONIC MEDIA 729.541

410LP LARGE PRINT BOOKS 221.668

410PF CHILDRENS FICTION 2,184.153

410PN CHILDRENS NONFICTION 413.123

410R REFERENCE 241.162

410SS SMART SPACES 153.972

410SUB SUBSCRIPTIONS 87.451

410TAAB TRUST ADOPT A BOOK 70.943

410TMEM TRUST MEMORIALS 32.482

410TPROG TRUST PROGRAMS 636.608

410YAF YOUNG ADULT FICTION 713.901

6,981.18Project 410 Total:

Grand Total: 6,981.18
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Account Summary
Account Name Amount

MAINTENANCE001-5-410-4-63750 86.83

CONTRACTS001-5-410-4-64316 618.57

OFFICE SUPPLIES001-5-410-4-65060 677.80

BOOKS/FILMS/RECORDS/SUBSCRIPTI001-5-410-4-67701 6,241.16

7,624.36Total:

Account Name Amount

LIBRARY TRUST EXPENDITURE002-5-410-4-67700 740.02

740.02Total:

The above presented claims, which included those covering the invoices attached, 
were presented and approved by the Board at the above dated meeting.  You are 
directed to pay the same and include in the financial report.
.
.
.
.
.
.____________________________________
President, Board of Trustees

.

.

.

.

.

.ATTEST:  _____________________________________  
__________________________
  Secretary, Board of Trustees    
Date

      


